
ONLINE EXPANSION AUCTIONONLINE EXPANSION AUCTION
Surplus of Items Due to Expansion and Construction!

Trucks, Refrigerated Units, Pallet Jacks, Bulk Items, Carts, Plotters/Printers, Decor

Bid Now At www.PamelaRoseAuction.com

LOCATION: 4949 Stickney Avenue, Toledo, Ohio 43612

PREVIEW DATE AND TIME: 
Saturday, September 9, 2023 from 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Online Bidding Ends:

Monday, September 11, 2023 at 10:00 am



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

2

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION

1......... 2016 Hino 338 Truck .....................................................................Ohio Title, Make: 2016 Hino, Model: 338, Engine: 7.6L L6 DIESEL 
(J08E-VC/VB), Transmission: Automatic, Miles: 335,900, VIN #: 
5PVNV8JV8G4S55434. Box Size: 24 ft, GVW: 33,000, Issues with 
truck: have been taking parts off (but runs) Truck 25

2......... 2000 International 4700 Truck ......................................................Ohio Title, Make: 2000 International, Model: 4000SE, Engine: 7.3L 
V8 OHV 16V DIESEL/CNG, Transmission: Automatic, Miles: 237,754, 
VIN #: 1HTSCABM5YH294663. Box Size: 18 ft., GVW: 26,000, Issues 
with truck: Hydraulic leak - brakes and power steering, parts have 
been taken off this vehicle Truck 7

3......... 2014 International DuraStar 4300 Truck .......................................Ohio Title, Make: 2014 International, Model: DuraStar 4300, 
Engine: 6.4L V8 DIESEL International Maxxforce 7, Transmission: 
Manual, Miles: 159,814, VIN #: 1HTJTSKP4EH485028. Box Size: 16 
ft., GVW: 29,000 ,Issues with truck: have been taking parts off (Did 
run) Truck 32

4......... 2001 Freightliner FL70 Truck .........................................................Ohio Title, Make: 2001 Freightliner, Model: FL70, Engine: 7.2L L6 
Cat 3126/CFE, Transmission: Automatic, Miles: 217,429, VIN #: 
1FVABTAK21HH91528. Box size: 22 ft., GVW: 33,000, Issues with 
truck: Junk chassis only, parts have been taken off this vehicle’s 
engine Truck 20

5......... 2003 GMC C6500 Truck .................................................................Ohio Title, Make: 2003 GMC, Model: C6C042, Engine: CAT 7.2L L6 
TURBO DIESEL, Transmission: Automatic, Miles: 135,456, VIN #: 
1GDE6E1C33F521947. Box Size: 20 ft., GVW: 18,000, Issues with 
truck: Needs new motor Truck 41

6......... 2006 GMC C7500 Truck .................................................................Ohio Title, Make: 2006 GMC, Model: C7C042, Engine: Duramax 7.8L 
L6 TURBO DIESEL, Transmission: Automatic, Miles: 202,967, VIN #: 
1GDJ7C1366F423192., Box Size: 14 ft., GVW: 25,950, Issues with 
truck: Needs new HUI pump Truck 22

7......... 2007 International 4300 Truck ......................................................Make: 2007 International, Model: 4300, Engine: International 
DT466/Maxxforce DT, Transmission: Automatic, Miles: 249,534, 
VIN #: 1HTMMAAL47H476271., GVW: 26,000, Issues with truck: 
Chassis only needs driveline, springs, air lines, and MSD box Truck 
12 (2) engines on back are not included

8......... 2001 Freightliner FL70 Truck .........................................................Make: 2001 Freightliner, Model: F70, Engine: 7.2L In-Line Cat 
3126/CFE, Transmission: Automatic, Miles: Unknown, VIN #: 
1FVABTAK91HH91526. Box Size: 22 ft., GVW: 33,000, Issues with 
truck: Doesn’t run seller doesn’t know what is wrong with it Truck 4 
Aluminum floor in box Aluminum/Fiberglass box

9......... 2006 Ford Low Cab Forward Truck ................................................Make: 2006 Ford, Model: LCF 550, Engine: 4.5L V6 
DIESEL, Transmission: Automatic, Miles: Unknown, VIN #: 
3FRML55Z06V330110. GVW: 13,500, Issues with truck: Chassis 
doesn’t run Truck 17

10....... 2004 Ford Econoline Van ..............................................................Ohio Title, Make: 2004 Ford, Model: Econoline, Engine: 5.4L 
V8 SOHC 16V, Transmission: Automatic, Miles: 183,050, VIN 
#: 1FTSE34L44HB02280. GVW: 9,500, Issues with truck: needs 
manifolds and gaskets, upper and lower ball joint assembly (both 
sides), neutral positioning switch White Refrigerated Van, Insulated 
refrigerated van refrigerator works great and blows super cold

172..... 2005 Freightliner M2 106 Medium Duty ......................................Ohio Title, Year: 2005, Make: Freightliner, Model: M2 106 Medium 
Duty, Vehicle Type: Truck, Mileage: 381,282, Drive Line: 4x2, Engine 
Type: L6, 7.2L (439 CID), Fuel Type: Diesel, Horsepower: 330HP, VIN 
#: 1FVACWDC05HU09681. TRUCK 3 Features and Notes: Needs 
rear main seal, needs, turbo, needs fuel pressure senor, needs low 
boost senor



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

3

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION

173..... 2001 International ........................................................................Ohio Title, Year: 2001, Make: International, Model: 4700, Vehicle 
Type: Truck, Mileage: 562,679, Drive Line: 4x2, Engine Type: V8, 
7.3L, Fuel Type: Diesel/NG, VIN #: 1HTSCABK91H331850. TRUCK 10 
Needs front rotors and brake pads, needs right front caliper, needs 
rear brake pads, needs driveline carrier bearing and u-joint, needs 
rear drive tires

174..... 2014 International DuraStar 4300 Truck .......................................Ohio Title, Make: 2014 International, Model: DuraStar 4300, 
Engine: 6.4L V8 DIESEL International Maxxforce 7, Transmission: 
Manual, Miles: 176,361, VIN #: 1HTJTSKP0EH485026. Box Size: 16 
ft., GVW: 29,000, Issues with truck: parts have been taken off this 
vehicle (Did run) Truck 31

176..... Ryder Semi Trailer With Carrier Refrigerator ................................53’ Trailer, 1GRAA962465704347, Ultra XTC X Series
177..... 53’ Refrigerated Trailer .................................................................Whisper Edition SB3SR+, double swing out doors
11....... Hallway (H)- Cat Pallet Jack ...........................................................5500 Lb. Capacity
12....... H- Crown Pallet Jack
13....... H- Hyster Pallet Jack
14....... H- CAT Pallet Jack ..........................................................................5500 Lb. Capacity
15....... H- Pallet Jack .................................................................................(1) wheel is not working
16....... H- All Purpose 4 Wheel Cart
17....... H- Edward Products Metal 4 Wheel Cart ......................................2000 Lb. Capacity
18....... H- Aluminum Cart .........................................................................2000 Lb. Max load
19....... H- Steel Homemade 4 Wheel Cart With Wood Bottom
20....... H- Steel 4 Wheel Cart With Handle
21....... H- Computer Stand With HP Office Jet Pro Copier/Printer ...........Model: 8600Plus
23....... H- Coat Rack
24....... H- Window and Metal Sign Holder ...............................................Window: 35.5”X36’
25....... H- (2) Framed Pictures and Large Map .........................................Fruit decor, no glass, map; 50.5”X35”, fruit; 53.5”X38”, wear present
26....... H- Metal Cart and Cash Box ..........................................................24”X27”X24”
27....... H- Hon (4) Drawer Filing Cabinet ..................................................No key present
28....... H- Global (4) Drawer Lateral Filing Cabinet
29....... H- (4) Industrial Fans For Parts Only
30....... Outside- Display Specialties Inc. Display Case...............................Cart not included
31....... Outside- 4 Wheel Cart
32....... Outside- Factory Cat 3000 Floor Machine ....................................Not working
33....... Outside- Old Hickory Bar B-Q Rotisserie Machine
34....... H- (2) Table Lamps and (2) Vases
35....... H- (3) Framed Pictures, Wall Decor, and Wood Signs
36....... H- Lot of Assorted Pictures and Wall Decor ..................................Clock with a bent hand, fruit, wear present
37....... H- Map of Metro Toledo
38....... H- Map of Ohio
39....... H- Framed Poster and (20 Framed Fruit and Vegetable Pictures
40....... H- Menu Board and Produce Sign .................................................40”
41....... H- (2) Synchro Exterior Post Lites ..................................................New in box
42....... H- Lot of Home Decor ...................................................................Door hangers, fruit basket, rooster, horse and fruit cart
43....... H- Change Machine .......................................................................Model:VM-010
44....... H- Change Machine
45....... H- Change Machine .......................................................................Model VM-010
46....... H- (2) Metal Floor Lamps ..............................................................(1) glass shade is missing, 72’ tall
47....... H- Pair of Wood Partitions ............................................................66’ tall
48....... H- Flex (4) Drawer Filing Cabinet...................................................No key present, wear present
49....... H- Pizza Carrier Warming Box and (2) Individual Carriers
50....... H- MAC Battery Charger 24 Volt ...................................................For electric fork lift
51....... H- Assorted Flood Lights and Metal Pieces
52....... H- Warehouse Ladder



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

4

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION

53....... H- Hobart Stickmate LX 235AC/160 DC .........................................230 volt stick welding, 235 AMP AC/160-AMP DC output
54....... H- Century 100 Wire Feed Welder ................................................130 Volt, 30-100 welding range
55....... H-4 Wheel Cart With Wide Base and Wood Bottom
56....... Outside- Carrier Refrigerator Unit ................................................Diesel Driven
57....... Outside- Carrier Diesel Driven Refrigerated Unit ..........................Diesel Driven
58....... Outside- Thermo/King Diesel Driven Refrigerated Unit MD 200 ..3 cylinder
59....... Outside- Thermo/King Diesel Driven Refrigerated Unit TS 300 ....3 cylinder
60....... Outside- Thermo/King Diesel Driven Refrigerated Unit MD 2SR
61....... Outside- Thermo/King Diesel Driven Refrigerated Unit MD2SR
62....... Outside- Carrier Diesel Driven Refrigerated Unit ..........................No engine
63....... Outside- Carrier Diesel Driven Refrigerated Unit
64....... Outside- Red Bull Cooler
65....... Outside- Red Bull Limited Edition Cooler
66....... Outside- Carrier Diesel Driven Refrigerated Unit SUPRA 550
67....... H- Saft Power System ....................................................................Model: SMC36C-12074YG-00, 24 Volt system
68....... Outside- Thermo/King PF500 Diesel Driven Refrigerator Unit ......3 Cylinder
69....... Outside- Komatsu Fork Lift............................................................4 Cylinder diesel, for parts only, does not work, distributor cap 

missing, wires missing
70....... Refrigerator Room (R)- (3) Rolling Office Chairs and (1)
                  Stationary Chair ........................................................................Wear present
71....... R- (4) Rolling Office chairs .............................................................Wear present
72....... R- (3) Assorted Freezer Dividers For a Box Truck ..........................Flex Lite
73....... R- (2) Insulated Panels for a Freezer .............................................47”X89”, (1) With exhaust fan 47.5”X89”
74....... R- Skinny Bun Freezer Panel for a Semi Truck
75....... R- (8) Freezer Dividers For a Box Truck..........................................34.5”X80.5”, 35.5”X89”
76....... Marketing (M)- Konica Minolta Bizhub C220 Copier.....................(4) Laser Toner cartridges included, works
77....... M- Roll of Magnetic Print Material ...............................................24.5” tall, some has been used
78....... M- (7) Rolls of Assorted Vinyl Print Materials ...............................Gloss White, some used
79....... M- (5) Rolls of Assorted Vinyl Print Material .................................30”, 54”, some used
80....... M- (5) Rolls of Assorted Vinyl Print Material .................................30”, 38.5”, some used
81....... M- (5) Assorted Rolls of Vinyl Print Material .................................54.5”
82....... M- (4) Rolls of Window Perf ..........................................................34.5”, 54”, some used
83....... M- (2) Rolls of Wallpaper ..............................................................(2) styles, 54”
84....... M- (2) Printed SOLD Signs .............................................................48” tall
85....... M- Epson Stylus Pro GS 6000 ........................................................Epson Ultra Chrome GS, Model: K171A, Serial: K9220004756, 

Epson Auto Take-up Reel Unit Model: EU-216, working condition, 
was used for graphics for vehicles, vinyl wraps

86....... M- Laminator ................................................................................GFP 400 Series, working condition, used for laminating
87....... M- Graphtec FC8000 Series ..........................................................Working condition, used for cutting vinyl and wraps
88....... M- MPress Heat Press Machine ....................................................Model: HP3802, new
89....... M- New In Box General Formulations Digital Print Media Roll .....230-54, 54”X150’, Automark 2.4 mil, Gloss White, Comfortable 

Vinyl Wrap
90....... M- New In Box General Formulations Digital Print Media Roll .....231-54, 54’X150’, Automark, 2.4 mil, Godd Clear, UV Wrap Laminate, 

Permanent Adhesive, 53# Liner
91....... M- (12) Rolls of Colored Vinyl Material .........................................Rolls have been used
92....... M- (2) Rolls of Masking Tape .........................................................24’ tall
93....... M- Neat Desk Desktop Scanner and Fujitsu if-7160 Desktop Scanner 
94....... M- (2) Brother Printers
95....... M- AWSF Window Film System .....................................................Assorted rolls, (1) bulletproof polymer
96....... M- (19) Assorted Monitors
97....... M- Assorted Computer Cables, Keyboards, Tablets, and Other Assorted Parts 
98....... M- (18) Assorted Rolls of Vinyl ......................................................Rolls have been used, Opti-Koat Simple Curve Plus Mat Laminate, 

54” tall
99....... M- Pair of Jon Allen 2011 Signed Wall Hangings



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

5

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION

100..... M- Signed Jon Allen 2011 Wall Hanging
101..... M- Signed Jon Allen 2011 Wall Art
102..... M- Signed Jon Allen Wall Art
103..... M- Signed Jon Allen 2010 Wall Clock
104..... M- Signed Jon Allen 2012 Wall Clock
105..... M- (3) Signed Lighted Wall Art Pieces
106..... M- Signed 2013 1 Of 1 Art Statue
107..... M- Vase on Stand
108..... M- Pair of Art Statues
109..... Floor- (2) Boxes Of Ingeo PLA Lids for 32 oz Salad Bowl
110..... F- (2) Boxes World Centric Plant Fiber Tray Lids
111..... F- (2) Boxes World Centric Plant Fiber 120 oz. Tray Lids
112..... F- (2) Boxes World Centric Ingeo PLA 8 oz. Round Deli Containers 
113..... F- (2) Boxes World Centric CPL-CS-12D Ingeo PLA Lids For 9Q-24 oz. Cold Cups 
114..... F- (1) Box Foil Lid 1/3 Steam Table and (1) Box Auto Drink Carriers 
115..... F- (2) Boxes Dial 6/1 Liter Soap
116..... F- (3) Boxes Multi-Ply Carbonless Rolls
117..... F- (4) Boxes Get Reddi Sun Rack Cover
118..... F- (3) Boxes Smart Stock Dixie Dispensers
119..... F- (2) Dixie Ultra SSKD120 Dispensers
120..... F- (3) Boxes World Centric KN-PS-6 Knives
121..... F- (3) Boxes Chef Hats
122..... F- (1) Box HomeFresh 32 Oz. Containers
123..... F- (1) Box Gator Caddy Bags With Pockets (Yellow)
124..... F- 18” GNRC MI Plain W/K B Flute ................................................50 Pieces
125..... F- (3) Boxes World Centric PLA Ingeo Lids for 32 Oz. Burrito Bowl 
126..... F- (2) Boxes Clear Poly Bags
127..... F- (3) Boxes 100% Polyethylene Liners
128..... F- (2) Boxes Small Latex Gloves
129..... F- (6) Boxes No. 10JL Dart Vented Lids
130..... F- (2) Boxes Handi-Foil 11505 Standard Foil Wrap
131..... F- (4) Boxes Assorted Lids
132..... F- (5) Boxes Plastic Steak Markers and (1) Box Tape and Paper Closures 
133..... F- (3) Sanitizer Stands With Dispensers
134..... F- Dixie White Dome Lids, Dart Straw Slotted Lids ........................No. 10SL, D9542
135..... F- (2) Boxes Of WYPALL L30 ..........................................................White
136..... F- (2) Boxes Of WYPALL L30 ..........................................................White
137..... F- Single Ply Bond Rolls .................................................................100 Rolls, 214X150
138..... F- Bleach 12”X18” Bundles Paper
139..... F- Dixie Ultra Knives ......................................................................SSK21P
140..... F- Dixie Ultra Forks and Spoons ....................................................SSF21P, SSS21P
141..... F- (6) Boxes Valu Gards Domestic Poly Gloves ..............................8/200 count, X-Large
142..... F- (6) Boxes Valu Gards Domestic Poly Gloves ..............................8/200 count, X-Large
143..... F- (6) Boxes Valu Gards Domestic Poly Gloves ..............................8/200 count, X-Large
144..... F- (6) Boxes Valu Gards Domestic Poly Gloves ..............................8/200 count, X-Large
145..... F- (6) Boxes Valu Gards Domestic Poly Gloves ..............................8/200 count, X-Large
146..... F- (4) Boxes Valu Gards Domestic Poly Gloves ..............................8/200 count, X-Large
147..... F- (4) Boxes ProWorks Powder Free Latex Gloves .........................Size small
148..... F- (4) Boxes ProWorks Powder Free Latex Gloves .........................Size small
149..... F- (4) Boxes Prime Source Basics Powder Free Latex Gloves.........10/100 per case, size small
150..... F- (2) Boxes Empress Latex Powder Free Gloves ...........................10/100, size small
151..... F- (6) Boxes Bay West Compatible XL Roll Towel Dispensers
152..... F- (6) Boxes Bay West Compatible XL Roll Towel Dispensers
153..... F- (5) Boxes Bay West Compatible XL Roll Towel Dispensers



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

6

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION

154..... F- (3) Paper Towel Dispensers
155..... F- (4) Boxes Dial Dispensers ..........................................................Two-3-Packs in each box
156..... F- (4) Boxes Dial Dispensers ..........................................................Two-3-Packs in each box
157..... F- (12) Dial Liter Refill Cartridges
158..... F- (1) Box Solo Lids and (1) Box Polar Lids
159..... F- (20) 1 Gallon Jugs Hand Sanitizer
160..... F- (20) 1 Gallon Jugs Hand Sanitizer
161..... F- (20) 1 Gallon Jugs Hand Sanitizer
162..... F- (2) Full Boxes and (1) Partial Box of Lettuce Bags With Vents
163..... F- Nostalgia Electro Retro Series Rolling Cooler
164..... F- Brown Couch
165..... F- HP OfficeJet Pro 8725
166..... F- (2) Rolling Office Chairs .............................................................Wear and tear present
167..... F- Coat Rack
168..... F- Wood Shelf ................................................................................Wear present, 29.5”X72”12.5”
169..... F- Wood Church Pew .....................................................................Wear present, 63.5” long
170..... F- Little Nero’s Pizza and Grill LED Sign .........................................145”X36”X6”
171..... Outside- Pallet Full of ProLume Flourescent Light Bulbs ..............(26) boxes in total

Pamela Rose, Auctioneer ©2023 Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

S TAY  U P-TO-D AT E  O N S O C I A L  M E D I A!

BID NOW Online at www.PamelaRoseAuction.com or Download Our App!

Pamela Rose
AUCTION COMPANY, LLC

TERMS:
Payment via Credit Card. 15% Buyers Premium added to the final 
hammer price and 7.75% Sales Tax will be added, except for Titled 
Vehicles. View the Complete Terms and Conditions Posted Online.

LOCATION:
4949 Stickney Avenue, Toledo, Ohio 43612 

PREVIEW: 
Saturday, September 9, 2023 from 9:00 am - 11:00 am

REMOVAL VIA APPOINTMENT:
Saturday, September 16, 2023 from 9:00 am - 4:00 pm


